
Vijayapura - Solapur Passenger Special (UnReserved)/01302x - Pass - CR 
BJP/Vijayapura (Bijapur) to SUR/Solapur 
2h 40m - 110 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 18:30 0 1 0 65 592 SWR
2 MNL Minchnal 18:47 18:48 1m 0 1 18 95 510 SWR
3 KTK Kyatanakeri Road 18:54 18:55 1m 0 1 28 62 571 SWR
4 NBL Nimbal 19:04 19:05 1m 0 1 37 43 514 SWR
5 CHRG Chorgi 19:14 19:15 1m 0 1 44 47 493 SWR
6 IDR Indi Road 19:24 19:25 1m 0 1 51 70 487 SWR
7 LHN Lachyan 19:34 19:35 1m 0 1 61 35 455 SWR
8 PDNR Padnur 19:44 19:45 1m 0 1 66 53 428 SWR
9 TVL Tadwal 19:54 19:55 1m 0 1 74 111 455 SWR
10 SLGE Sulerjavalge 19:59 20:00 1m 0 1 82 19 452 SWR
11 HG Hotgi Junction 20:40 20:41 1m 0 1 95 31 467 CR
12 SUR Solapur 21:10 0 1 110 - 455 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (09:56)

Sep 08 2024 (09:56)

1

1


